Novogodosnji Kup 2015
Kragujevac, 26.12.2015
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Boys, 50m Breaststroke

11 years and younger

Results

Points:

FINA 2014

Rank

6 years and younger

1. JONCIC, Milan
2. TODORIC, Mihajlo

7 years

1. ZDJELAR, Milic
2. JOVANOVIC, Sava
3. JEREMIC, Filip
4. MUMOVIC, Aleksa

8 years

FILOVSKI, Lazar
STOJMENOVIC, Marko
LUCIC, Lazar
ZLONOGA, Milan
SMILJANIC, Marko
RADOVIC, Luka
PAVLOVIC, Milan
JANKOVIC, Dimitrije
RISTOVSKI, Luka
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9 years
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CVIJETINOVIC, Dusan
DJUKIC, Viktor
ERAKOVIC, Koca
OBRADOVIC, Ognjen
MARKOVIC, Luka
PANTELIC, Tadija
STEVANOVIC, Nikola
MANDIC, Ognjen
KAVEDZIC, Andrija
SAVIC, Mihajlo
NESIC, Luka
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10 years

1. BOZHILOV, Alexander
2. DJOKIC, Danilo
3. CVIJETINOVIC, Lazar
4. SAPIC, Mladen
5. RADOVIC, Bogdan
6. GLISIC, Stefan

7. VUKSANOVIC, Andrej

8. VUJOSEVIC, Ognjen

9. STOJICIC, Lazar

0. MILENKOVIC, Aleksandar
1. STANKOVIC, Djordje

2. MILJEVIC, Todor

3. SPASOQJEVIC, Nikola
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Plivacki klub " Napredak"
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Dubocica

Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Dubocica

P.K.Ajkule sa Djetinje

Pk Poseidon Paracin

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac
Dubocica

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Dubocica

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Plivacki klub "Jagodina 2000"
Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
PK "Kolubara" Lazarevac
Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Dubocica

Omega 01

Crvena Zvezda

P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd
Pk Pirat

Plivacki klub Sigma Beograd
Pk Poseidon Paracin

11. APRIL Beograd
Crvena Zvezda

Dubocica

Plivacki klub " Napredak"
Dubocica

Crvena Zvezda

Crvena Zvezda

Time

1:08.41
1:34.51

51.26
1:03.69
1:27.60
1:32.50

48.06
49.86
50.38
53.04
53.48
56.69
59.18
1:06.12
1:10.84

46.00
46.51
46.68
47.26
49.29
51.93
52.21
53.96
1:00.25
1:00.72
1:16.22

44.57
46.79
46.84
47.17
47.78
47.99
48.02
49.60
49.97
52.33
52.76
1:04.25
1:06.73

Pts

59
22

140
73
28
23

170
153
148
127
124
104
91
65
53

194
188
186
179
158
135
133
120

86

42

214
185
184
180
173
171
171
155
152
132
129

71

63

Splash Meet Manager 11, 11.40221

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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Novogodosnji Kup 2015
Kragujevac, 26.12.2015

Event 5, Boys, 50m Breaststroke

11 years

1. STEFANOVIC, Uros 04  Dubocica 38.98 320
2. GOLUBOVIC, Andrej 04 CrvenaZvezda 39.16 315
3. ZECEVIC, Andrija 04 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 42.60 245
4. NIKOLIC, Luka 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 4321 235
5. NEDELJKOVIC, Marko 04 PK"Kolubara" Lazarevac 45.00 208
6. BABIC, Luka 04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 46.96 183
7. STOJANOVIC, Mateja 04 11. APRIL Beograd 4701 182
8. MIHAJLOVIC, Viktor 04  CrvenaZvezda 4785 173
9. SUBOTIC, Aleksandar 04  11. APRIL Beograd 48.30 168
10. ERAKOVIC, Stepa 04 P.K.Plavi Talas Beograd 49.05 160
11. DIMITRIJEVIC, Aleksa 04  Dubocica 4947 156
EXH DJORDJEVIC, Aleksa 04  unattached 43.16 235
EXH KUZMANOVIC, Dusan 04 Panta Rei 1:06.03 65
EXH DJURIC, Luka 04  Plivacki klub Foka Kragujevac 1:03.20 75
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